CLASS

NUMBER

54992
55250
54993
54994
56504
55118
55264
54306
54324
56872
56873
55009
55124
54996
54997
54998
55315
55316
56572
56718
54729
54971
55119
55010
54758
55023
55024
55325
55025
55026
55321
55022
55035
55036
55037
55038
55139
54768
55019
55017
55128
55129
55324
54081
54082
55322
54113
54114

SUBJECT

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ADJU
ANTH
ANTH
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ASTR
BIOL
CBTE
ECON
ECON
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
FIPT
GEOG
GEOL
HEAL
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
MLTT
MLTT
MLTT
MLTT
MUS
NUTR
OCEA
PHYN
POLI
POLI
POLI
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOCO
SOCO

CATALOG
NUMBER

116A
116A
116B
150
106
102
102
100
100
100
100
101
130
140
120
121
126A
1268
239A
239B
241B
101
102
100
101
100
100
100
109
109
109
110
61
62
63
64
103
150
101
100
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101

COURSE DESCRIPTION

Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Computer Acct. Applications
Diversity & Community Relats
Intro to Bio Anthropology
Intro to Bio Anthropology
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
Descriptive Astronomy
Human Heredity
Beginning Microsoft Excel
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Cardio Conditioning |
Cardio Conditioning Il
Theories of Volleyball |
Strategies of Volleyball II
Introduction to Kinesiology
Fire Protection Organization
Cultural Geography
Physical Geology
Health and Lifestyle
World History |
World History |
World History |
History of the United States |
History of the United States |
History of the United States |
Hist. of the United States I
Directed Practicum Chemistry
Directed Practicum Hematology
Directed Practicum Immunology
Directed Practicum Microbio
History of Rock Music
Nutrition
The Oceans
Survey of Physical Science
Intro to Amer Govt
Intro to Amer Govt
Intro to Amer Govt
General Psychology
General Psychology
General Psychology
Principles of Sociology
Principles of Sociology

SAN DIEGO MIRAMAR COLLEGE
INTERSESSION 2021 CLASSES*

INSTRUCTOR

Jordan Omens

Jessica McCambly
Josh Alley

Jessica McCambly
Bradley Hughes

John Landicho
John Landicho

Donald Cavan
Robert Rector

David Reeves

Patricia Manley

Wendy Kinsinger

Deanna Reinacher
Deanna Reinacher
Deanna Reinacher
Deanna Reinacher

Carolyn Gomes
Marjan Rafie
Angela Romero

George Kallas
Molly Fassler
Molly Fassler
Molly Fassler
Amy Alsup
Amy Alsup

START
DATE

1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021
1/4/2021

1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
3/27/2021
3/27/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
2/6/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021
1/30/2021

START
TIME

LOCATION

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONCAMPUS
ONCAMPUS
ONCAMPUS
ONCAMPUS
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

BUILDING

MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA
MIRA
MIRA
MIRA
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB

ROOM

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
CLSRM
CLSRM
CLSRM
CLSRM
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

# OF
WEEKS
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* COURSES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



